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Perham Cross Country Perham XC

2014 Perham Invite
Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Top5
Places
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2 5 6
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13 25 26
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Bib No

1035
61
1029
49
81
64
76
75
73
65
86
66
1024
67
46
1079
1040
43
641
68
1044
869
764
54
69
74
610
58
45
646
1019
1086
1081
1032
638
605
1037
754
852
50
757
52
982
1245
72
1022
1075

Name

Jacob Massmann
Jamison Allen
Drew Peterson
Nickolas Listrom
Akira Shastri
Hayden Emery
Noah Melton
Landon Litch
Blake Klimek
Andrew Franklin
Hunter Wollschlager
Chris Fugelstad
Caden Brose
Austin Gruenberg
Trevor Guck
Cody Dolezal

Leo Wilczek
Aaron Wegscheid
Willy Underdahl
Tristan Hammer
Nolan Zimny
Gavin Sunderland
John Wicklund
Cole Carignan
Matthew Hanson
Charlie Laughlin
Gabe Gracza
Matthew Siira
Hunter Ditterich
Ty Duncan

Aaron Borash
James Holen
Devin Christianson
Gunner Kleinschmidt
Martin Altenburg
Izaak Olson
Jordan Witt
Matthew Peterson
Jacob Strinden
Caleb Mycke
Logan Schauer
Aaron Solberg
Grant Jepson

Neil Bachmann
Ryan Kashmark
Blake Alholm

Ben Hume

Perham Cross Country Perham XC

2014 Perham Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Team

Little Falls
Moorhead
Little Falls
Perham
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Little Falls
Moorhead
Perham
OTC

Little Falls
Perham
Fargo North
Moorhead
Little Falls
Shanley
Sheyenne High School
Perham
Moorhead
Moorhead
Roseau
Perham
Perham
Fargo North
Little Falls
OTC

OTC

Little Falls
Fargo North
Roseau
Little Falls
Sheyenne High School
Shanley
Perham
Sheyenne High School
Perham
Frazee
WDC
Moorhead
Little Falls
OTC

Grade
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11
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10

11
10

10
11
10
10

10

Time Pace

17:46.2 3:33/K
17:52.4 3:34/K
17:52.5 3:34/K
18:04.7 3:37/K
18:21.3 3:40/K
18:23.7 3:41/K
18:24.3 3:41/K
18:51.7 3:46/K
18:51.9 3:46/K
18:52.2 3:46/K
18:58.6 3:48/K
19:00.0 3:48/K
19:04.3 3:49/K
19:07.9 3:49/K
19:08.3 3:50/K
19:08.7 3:50/K
19:09.6 3:50/K
19:11.4 3:50/K
19:18.8 3:52/K
19:19.2 3:52/K
19:23.9 3:53/K
19:27.3 3:53/K
19:28.7 3:54/K
19:31.3 3:54/K
19:34.0 3:55/K
19:41.5 3:56/K
19:42.1 3:56/K
19:44.8 3:57/K
19:45.9 3:57/K
19:47.4 3:57/K
19:49.3 3:58/K
19:54.0 3:59/K
20:00.0 4:00/K
20:10.9 4:02/K
20:12.4 4:02/K
20:20.6 4:04/K
20:28.2 4:06/K
20:34.9 4:07/K
20:36.3 4:07/K
20:37.3 4:07/K
20:37.8 4:07/K
20:38.6 4:08/K
20:41.0 4:08/K
20:44.3 4:09/K
20:46.1 4:09/K
20:46.3 4:09/K
20:50.8 4:10/K
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Race Date

October 02, 2014

Place Score
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Bib No

600
571
752
989
53
57
652
1025
1206
599
1187
1210
1109
791
753
994
974
83
637
981
1078
1259
1001
574
608
659
1193
748
857
657
607
995
1042
1203
761
596
790
80
751
573
756
1140
788
789
1199
1201
759

Name
Josiah Gross
Austin Clavin
Ben Kensok
Matt Tangen

Zepherian Richardson

Adam Lund
Andrew Luger
Christian Ganz
Nolan Johnson
Jackson Enger
Allan Samuuelson
Tayton Zutz
Darien Simon
Matt Heinze
Zach Nelson
Nick Ruiz

Arron Erickson
Michael Thibert
Gus Aaland
David Glander
Christopher Kenyon
Aaron Oothoudt
Toby Drewes
Chase Veidhou
Gabe Carlson
Michael Footitt
Christian Dahl
Josiah Bjertness
Kyle Conant
Tsenguun Orkhon
Brennan Bordun
Parker Nudell
Michael Vogl
Matt Pearce
Ben Vetter

Levi Bulter

Max Sassi
Kristofer Sando
Jackson Haug
Matt Poyzer
Nathan Roher
Kaeden Berg
Ivan Gordon
Noah Osborn
Gavin Bugge
Jared Smith
Devin Stenerson

Perham Cross Country Perham XC

2014 Perham Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Team

Roseau

WCA

Sheyenne High School
Frazee

Perham

Perham

Fargo North

Little Falls

Thief River Falls
Roseau

Thief River Falls

Thief River Falls

Park Rapids

Fargo South
Sheyenne High School
Frazee

Frazee

Moorhead

Fargo North

Frazee

OTC

Trek-North

Frazee

WCA

Roseau

Fargo North

Thief River Falls
Sheyenne High School
Shanley

Fargo North

Roseau

Frazee

Little Falls

Thief River Falls
Sheyenne High School
Roseau

Fargo South
Moorhead

Sheyenne High School
WCA

Sheyenne High School
UNC

Fargo South

Fargo South

Thief River Falls

Thief River Falls
Sheyenne High School

Grade

11
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10
11

11
12
11
12
10

11

10

10
10
10
10
11

11
10

10
10

11
11
11

10
9
9

Time Pace

21:02.1 4:12/K
21:06.3 4:13/K
21:10.1 4:14/K
21:11.9 4:14/K
21:13.7 4:15/K
21:16.2 4:15/K
21:21.5 4:16/K
21:45.5 4:21/K
21:47.8 4:21/K
21:48.0 4:22/K
21:54.8 4:23/K
22:10.2 4:26/K
22:10.4 4:26/K
22:10.7 4:26/K
22:12.5 4:26/K
22:13.3 4:27/K
22:22.9 4:28/K
22:23.6 4:29/K
22:24.5 4:29/K
22:25.2 4:29/K
22:31.8 4:30/K
22:32.0 4:30/K
22:33.3 4:31/K
22:34.5 4:31/K
22:51.1 4:34/K
22:58.4 4:36/K
22:59.2 4:36/K
23:00.0 4:36/K
23:08.8 4:38/K
23:16.0 4:39/K
23:18.8 4:40/K
23:20.4 4:40/K
23:22.8 4:40/K
23:25.4 4:41/K
23:33.7 4:43/K
23:34.5 4:43/K
23:48.9 4:46/K
23:52.4 4:46/K
24:03.6 4:49/K
24:22 1 4:52/K
24:36.0 4:55/K
24:39.0 4:56/K
24:48.3 4:58/K
24:57.3 4:59/K
25:19.3 5:04/K
25:28.4 5:06/K
25:30.3 5:06/K
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2014 Perham Invite

Race Date
October 02, 2014 Overall Finish List
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace

95 (>7) 62 Evan Bailey Moorhead 12 26:08.6 5:14/K
9% (>7) 85 Eric Wicklund Moorhead 11 26:09.0 5:14/K
97 (>7) 1031 Evan Walters Little Falls 11 26:38.2 5:20/K
98 62 1080 Colin Geyer OTC 9 26:46.7 5:21/K
9 (>7) 1184 Aaron Halsa Thief River Falls 9 27:01.9 5:24/K
100 (<5) 859  Gurvir Johal Shanley 10 27:05.3 5:25/K
101 (<5) 1262 Caleb Redgrave Trek-North 10 27:53.7 5:35/K
102 (<5) 1264 Isaac Kruse Trek-North 9 27:54.0 5:35/K
103 (>7) 988 Matt Jutz Frazee 9 27:57.0 535K
104 (<5) 1260 Alex Oothoudt Trek-North 12 30:41.1 6:08/K
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